## PURCHASE ORDER

## CITY OF CALAPAN

-	pplier: BETH CONSTRUCTION & ENTERPRISES  J. P. Rizal St., San Vicente South, Calapan City			P.O. No.: 0086  Date: 07 12 - 25		
duress. J. 1. Mzar St., San vicente South, Carapan City			Mode of Procurement: Small Value			
TIN: 194-535-710			PR No./s: 179			
Gentlemen:						
Please	furnish this (	Office the following articles subject to the terms and co	nditions contained	herein:		
Place of Delivery: City Hall Complex, Guinobatan, Calapan City			Delivery Term: FOB Destination			
ate of Delivery: Within 30 days upon receipt of P.O.		days upon receipt of P.O.	Payment Term: N/60			
Stock/ Property No.	Unit	Descripttion	Quantity	Unit Cost	Amount	
	unit	Jetmatic Pump	11	3,490.00	38,390.00	
	pcs	G.I. Pipe 2" dia. Sch. 40	66	2,790.00	184,140.00	
	rolls	Teflon Tape, Big	33	60.00	1,980.00	
	pcs	Bell Reducer 2 x 1-1/4	22	90.00	1,980.00	
	pcs	Nipple sch. 40 Heavy Duty 1-1/4 x 6"	22	125.00	2,750.00	
	kgs	Welding Rod	27.5	145.00	3,987.50	
	lot	Fabricated Water Station Shed (1m x 1m)	11	31,300.00	344,300.00	
					-	
		TOTAL			577,527.50	
(Total Amour	nt in Wor	ds) Five Hundred Seventy-Seven Thousand	Five Hundred	l Twenty-Seven	& 50/100	
In case of fa	uilure to make	the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of	one-tenth (1/10) of o	one percent for every		
1		the undelivered item/s.				
Confo	orme:	. /	Very truly your	s,		
	//			$\langle \rangle$		
	RETU	ACTOLICTION & ENTEDDDISES	MAD	ILØUF. MORIL	LO	
		NSTRUCTION & ENTERPRISES  over Printed Name of Supplier	WAR	City Mayor		
		Date	/			
(In ca	se of Nego	ated Purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160	, this portion must	be accomplished.)		
Approved	per Sanggu	nian Resolution No.:				
Certif	ied Correct:					
	- C	ecretary to the Sanggunian	Date			
1	50	orotanj to tile ourigourium	2 410			